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500

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Fußnoten

05.5 05.6 05.8 32.8 05.9 05.14 32.14 05.15 05.20 32.20 05.21 05.22 05.23

07.5 07.6 07.8 34.8 07.9 07.14 34.14 07.15 07.20 34.20 07.21 07.22 07.23

10.5 10.6 10.8 37.8 10.9 10.14 37.14 10.15 10.20 37.20 10.21 10.22 10.23

12.5 12.6 12.8 39.8 12.9 12.14 39.14 12.15 12.20 39.20 12.21 12.22 12.23

16.5 16.6 16.8 49.8 16.9 16.14 49.14 16.15 16.20 49.20 16.21 16.22 16.23

20.5 20.6 20.8 54.8 20.9 20.14 54.14 20.15 20.20 54.20 20.21 20.22 20.23

24.5 24.6 24.8 57.8 24.9 24.14 57.14 24.15 24.20 57.20 24.21 24.22 24.23

27.5 27.6 alle 27.8 00.9 27.9 alle 27.14 00.15 27.15 alle 27.20 00.21 27.21 27.22 27.23

30.5 30.6 30 30.8 03.9 30.9 30 30.14 03.15 30.15 30 30.20 03.21 30.21 30.22 30.23

35.5 35.6 Min. 35.8 08.9 35.9 Min. 35.14 08.15 35.15 Min. 35.20 08.21 35.21 35.22 35.23

40.5 40.6 40.8 13.9 40.9 40.14 13.15 40.15 40.20 13.21 40.21 40.22 40.23

42.5 42.6 42.8 13.9 42.9 42.14 13.15 42.15 42.20 14.21 42.21 42.22 42.23

44.5 44.6 44.8 15.9 44.9 44.14 15.15 44.15 44.20 16.21 44.21 44.22 44.23

45.5 45.6 45.8 16.9 45.9 45.14 16.15 45.15 45.20 17.21 45.21 45.22 45.23

46.5 46.6 46.8 17.9 46.9 46.14 17.15 46.15 46.20 19.21 46.21 46.22 46.23

49.5 49.6 49.8 20.9 49.9 49.14 20.15 49.15 49.20 22.21 49.21 49.22 49.23

50.5 50.6 50.8 21.9 50.9 50.14 21.15 50.15 50.20 23.21 50.21 50.22 50.23

52.5 52.6 52.8 23.9 52.9 52.14 23.15 52.15 52.20 25.21 52.21 52.22 52.23

Montag - Freitag

Melsungen ab

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Körle

Guxhagen

Baunatal-Guntershausen

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Scheidemannplatz

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Am Weinberg

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Auestadion an

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Fußnoten

05.6 05.9 05.14 32.14 05.15 05.17 05.23 05.7 05.23

07.6 07.9 07.14 34.14 07.15 07.17 07.23 07.7 07.23

10.6 10.9 10.14 37.14 10.15 10.17 10.23 10.7 10.23

12.6 12.9 12.14 39.14 12.15 12.17 12.23 12.7 12.23

16.6 16.9 16.14 49.14 16.15 16.17 16.23 16.7 16.23

20.6 20.9 20.14 54.14 20.15 20.17 20.23 20.7 20.23

24.6 24.9 24.14 57.14 24.15 24.17 24.23 24.7 24.23

27.6 alle 27.9 alle 27.14 00.15 27.15 alle 27.17 alle 27.23 27.7 alle 27.23

30.6 60 30.9 30 30.14 03.15 30.15 30 30.17 60 30.23 30.7 60 30.23

35.6 Min. 35.9 Min. 35.14 08.15 35.15 Min. 35.17 Min. 35.23 35.7 Min. 35.23

40.6 40.9 40.14 13.15 40.15 40.17 40.23 40.7 40.23

42.6 42.9 42.14 13.15 42.15 42.17 42.23 42.7 42.23

44.6 44.9 44.14 15.15 44.15 44.17 44.23 44.7 44.23

45.6 45.9 45.14 16.15 45.15 45.17 45.23 45.7 45.23

46.6 46.9 46.14 17.15 46.15 46.17 46.23 46.7 46.23

49.6 49.9 49.14 20.15 49.15 49.17 49.23 49.7 49.23

50.6 50.9 50.14 21.15 50.15 50.17 50.23 50.7 50.23

52.6 52.9 52.14 23.15 52.15 52.17 52.23 52.7 52.23

Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

Melsungen ab

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Körle

Guxhagen

Baunatal-Guntershausen

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Scheidemannplatz

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Am Weinberg

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Auestadion an
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Verkehrsbeschränkungen H

Fußnoten

37.4 36.5 31.6 07.7 37.7 04.8 37.8 07.12 31.12 07.13 07.18 31.18 07.19 37.19

38.4 37.5 32.6 08.7 38.7 05.8 38.8 08.12 32.12 08.13 08.18 32.18 08.19 38.19

40.4 39.5 34.6 10.7 40.7 07.8 40.8 10.12 34.12 10.13 10.18 34.18 10.19 40.19

43.4 42.5 37.6 13.7 43.7 10.8 43.8 13.12 37.12 13.13 13.18 37.18 13.19 43.19

44.4 43.5 38.6 14.7 44.7 11.8 44.8 14.12 38.12 14.13 14.18 38.18 14.19 44.19

45.4 44.5 39.6 15.7 45.7 12.8 45.8 15.12 39.12 15.13 15.18 39.18 15.19 45.19

47.4 46.5 41.6 17.7 47.7 14.8 47.8 17.12 41.12 17.13 17.18 41.18 17.19 47.19

48.4 46.5 43.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.12 43.12 18.13 18.18 43.18 18.19 48.19

53.4 54.5 49.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 alle 23.12 49.12 23.13 alle 23.18 49.18 23.19 53.19

57.4 59.5 52.6 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 30 27.12 53.12 27.13 30 27.18 53.18 27.19 57.19

00.5 02.6 56.6 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 Min. 30.12 56.12 30.13 Min. 30.18 56.18 30.19 00.20

03.5 05.6 59.6 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.12 59.12 33.13 33.18 59.18 33.19 03.20

03.5 06.6 59.6 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.12 00.13 33.13 33.18 00.19 33.19 03.20

07.5 09.6 02.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.12 03.13 37.13 37.18 03.19 37.19 07.20

11.5 13.6 06.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.12 08.13 41.13 41.18 08.19 41.19 11.20

15.5 17.6 16.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.12 17.13 45.13 45.18 17.19 45.19 15.20

18.5 20.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.12 20.13 48.13 48.18 20.19 48.19 18.20

20.5 22.6 21.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.12 23.13 50.13 50.18 23.19 50.19 20.20

22.5 24.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.12 24.13 52.13 52.18 24.19 52.19 22.20

Montag - Freitag

Königsplatz ab

Friedrichsplatz

Rathaus

Auestadion

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Am Weinberg

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Scheidemannplatz

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Baunatal-Guntershausen an

Baunatal-Guntershausen ab

Guxhagen

Körle

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen an

Verkehrsbeschränkungen N

Fußnoten

12.1

13.1

15.1

07.20 07.21 07.22 07.23 07.0 .

08.20 08.21 08.22 08.23 08.0 .

10.20 10.21 10.22 10.23 10.0 .

13.20 13.21 13.22 13.23 13.0 16.1

14.20 14.21 14.22 14.23 14.0 17.1

15.20 15.21 15.22 15.23 15.0 18.1

17.20 17.21 17.22 17.23 17.0 20.1

18.20 18.21 18.22 18.23 18.0 21.1

23.20 23.21 23.22 23.23 23.0 26.1

27.20 27.21 27.22 27.23 27.0 30.1

30.20 30.21 31.22 30.23 30.0 33.1

33.20 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0 36.1

33.20 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0 39.1

37.20 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0 42.1

41.20 41.21 41.22 40.23 41.0 46.1

45.20 45.21 45.22 44.23 45.0 50.1

48.20 48.21 48.22 46.23 48.0 53.1

50.20 50.21 50.22 49.23 50.0 55.1

52.20 52.21 52.22 50.23 52.0 57.1

Montag - Freitag

Königsplatz ab

Friedrichsplatz

Rathaus

Auestadion

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Am Weinberg

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Scheidemannplatz

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Baunatal-Guntershausen an

Baunatal-Guntershausen ab

Guxhagen

Körle

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen an

N fährt Freitag,
Samstag und vor
Feiertagen. Nicht
in der
Silvesternacht

H der hintere Wagen
endet am
Hauptbahnhof. Nur
Zugteil 1 fährt
weiter nach
Melsungen.
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Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Fußnoten

07.5 07.6 07.7 04.8 07.9 07.12 31.12 07.13 07.16 07.21 07.22 07.23 07.0

08.5 08.6 08.7 05.8 08.9 08.12 32.12 08.13 08.16 08.21 08.22 08.23 08.0

10.5 10.6 10.7 07.8 10.9 10.12 34.12 10.13 10.16 10.21 10.22 10.23 10.0

13.5 13.6 13.7 10.8 13.9 13.12 37.12 13.13 13.16 13.21 13.22 13.23 13.0

14.5 14.6 14.7 11.8 14.9 14.12 38.12 14.13 14.16 14.21 14.22 14.23 14.0

15.5 15.6 15.7 12.8 15.9 15.12 39.12 15.13 15.16 15.21 15.22 15.23 15.0

17.5 17.6 17.7 14.8 17.9 17.12 41.12 17.13 17.16 17.21 17.22 17.23 17.0

18.5 19.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.12 43.12 18.13 18.16 18.21 18.22 18.23 18.0

23.5 25.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 alle 23.12 49.12 23.13 alle 23.16 alle 23.21 23.22 23.23 23.0

27.5 29.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 30 27.12 53.12 27.13 30 27.16 60 27.21 27.22 27.23 27.0

30.5 32.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 Min. 30.12 56.12 30.13 Min. 30.16 Min. 30.21 31.22 30.23 30.0

33.5 35.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.12 59.12 33.13 33.16 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0

33.5 36.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.12 00.13 33.13 33.16 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0

37.5 39.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.12 03.13 37.13 37.16 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0

41.5 43.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.12 08.13 41.13 41.16 41.21 41.22 40.23 41.0

45.5 47.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.12 17.13 45.13 45.16 45.21 45.22 44.23 45.0

48.5 50.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.12 20.13 48.13 48.16 48.21 48.22 46.23 48.0

50.5 52.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.12 23.13 50.13 50.16 50.21 50.22 49.23 50.0

52.5 54.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.12 24.13 52.13 52.16 52.21 52.22 50.23 52.0

Samstag

Königsplatz ab

Friedrichsplatz

Rathaus

Auestadion

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Am Weinberg

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Scheidemannplatz

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Baunatal-Guntershausen an

Baunatal-Guntershausen ab

Guxhagen

Körle

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen an

Verkehrsbeschränkungen N N

Fußnoten

12.1 12.1

13.1 13.1

15.1 15.1
. 07.7 04.8 07.9 07.21 07.22 07.23 07.0 .

. 08.7 05.8 08.9 08.21 08.22 08.23 08.0 .

. 10.7 07.8 10.9 10.21 10.22 10.23 10.0 .

16.1 13.7 10.8 13.9 13.21 13.22 13.23 13.0 16.1

17.1 14.7 11.8 14.9 14.21 14.22 14.23 14.0 17.1

18.1 15.7 12.8 15.9 15.21 15.22 15.23 15.0 18.1

20.1 17.7 14.8 17.9 17.21 17.22 17.23 17.0 20.1

21.1 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.21 18.22 18.23 18.0 21.1

26.1 23.7 23.8 23.9 alle 23.21 23.22 23.23 23.0 26.1

30.1 27.7 27.8 27.9 60 27.21 27.22 27.23 27.0 30.1

33.1 30.7 30.8 30.9 Min. 30.21 31.22 30.23 30.0 33.1

36.1 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0 36.1

39.1 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.21 34.22 33.23 33.0 39.1

42.1 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0 42.1

46.1 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.21 41.22 40.23 41.0 46.1

50.1 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.21 45.22 44.23 45.0 50.1

53.1 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.21 48.22 46.23 48.0 53.1

55.1 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.21 50.22 49.23 50.0 55.1

57.1 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.21 52.22 50.23 52.0 57.1

Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

Königsplatz ab

Friedrichsplatz

Rathaus

Auestadion

Heinrich-Heine-Straße/Universität

Am Weinberg

Rathaus/Fünffensterstraße

Wilhelmsstraße/Stadtmuseum

Scheidemannplatz

Hauptbahnhof an

Hauptbahnhof ab

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe

Kassel-Oberzwehren

Baunatal-Rengershausen

Baunatal-Guntershausen an

Baunatal-Guntershausen ab

Guxhagen

Körle

Melsungen-Röhrenfurth

Melsungen-Schwarzenberg

Melsungen-Bartenwetzerbrücke

Melsungen an

N fährt Freitag,
Samstag und vor
Feiertagen. Nicht in
der Silvesternacht


